Invoice No: #INV-B31ED4053D86
Invoice Date: 12 Oct, 2024

SL#

10

11

12

13

Language Book

French

French

French

French

French

French

French

French

French

French

French

French

French

Le chemin de la vie

Le chemin de I'obeissance

Le chemin d'etre disciple

Le Chemin de la Sanctification

Le Chemin du Service Chrétien

Le Chemin du Caractere Chrétien

Le Chemin des Vainqueurs

Le Chemin de la Puissance Spirituelle
Le Chemin du Combat Spirituel

Le Chemin de L'encouragement Spirituel
Le chemin de la souffrance pour Christ
Le Chemin de la Priere Victorieuse

Le Chemin De L'amour Pour Le Seigneur

133

150

146

186

250

204

180

178

212

158

180

304

130

Pages Quantity

Format

Paperback
Paperback
Paperback
Paperback
Paperback
Paperback
Paperback
Paperback
Paperback
Paperback
Paperback
Paperback

Paperback

Unit List Price(€)

8.91

9.25

9.17

9.97

11.25

10.33

9.85

9.81

12.49

9.41

9.85

12.33

8.85

BILL TO:
Marcelle Guezet
cmgi.buecher@gmx.de

’

Tot. List Price(€)

8.91
9.25
9.17
9.97
11.25
10.33
9.85
9.81
12.49
9.41
9.85
12.33

8.85



SL# Language Book Pages Quantity Format Unit List Price(€) Tot. List Price(€)

Total quantity 13 Grand total €131.47
Discount (40%) -€52.59

Amount to pay €78.88



